SCR
SERIES
SPRING CABLE REEL
SPM  SPECIAL MACHINE.
Via Padana superiore 38 Interno
5 Inzago (milano) ITALY
(sales@spm-slipring.it)

42X20A 42X2,5 1,52 30,9
TAB1  Cable data for cable standard
HX TYPE CODE 1 CODE 2
HX1 HELIX 1 SCR01 211508
HX2 HELIX 2 SCR02 352212 402212
HX3 HELIX 3 SCR03 453021 573021 573026
HX4 HELIX 4 SCR04 573630 703630
D(mm) W (Kg) 10 15 20 25 30
5-7, 0,05-0,08. HX01
8-10. 0,08-0,15 HX02 HX02
10-13, 0,15-0,2 HX02 HX02 HX03 HX03 HX03
13-16 0,2-0,3 HX02 HX02 HX03 HX03 HX03
16-19 0,3-0,6 HX03 HX03 HX03 HX03 HX03
19-22 0,6-0,75 HX03 HX03 HX03 HX03 HX03
22-25 0,75-1,1 HX03 HX03 HX04 HX04 HX04
25-28 1,1-1,4 HX04 HX04 HX04 HX04 HX04
28-31 1,4-1,6 HX04 HX04 HX04 HX04 HX04
32-36 2-2,5 HX04 HX04 HX04 HX04 HX04
D(mm) W (Kg) 4 8 12 16 20
5-7, 0,05-0,08. HX01 HX01
8-10. 0,08-0,15 HX02 HX02 HX02
10-13, 0,15-0,2 HX02 HX02 HX02 HX03 HX03
13-16 0,2-0,3 HX02 HX02 HX02 HX03 HX03
16-19 0,3-0,6 HX03 HX03 HX03 HX03 HX03
19-22 0,6-0,75 HX03 HX03 HX03 HX03 HX03
22-25 0,75-1,1 HX03 HX03 HX03 HX03 HX03
25-28 1,1-1,4 HX04 HX04 HX04 HX04 HX04
28-31 1,4-1,6 HX04 HX04 HX04 HX04 HX04
32-36 2-2,5 HX04 HX04 HX04 HX04 HX04
TAB4 Vertical cable pay-off downwards
TAB3 Horizontal cable pay-off
TAB2 TYPE SPRING CABLE REEL
Length (m)
Length (m)
SERIES SIZE
CODE
SPRING
TYPE SPRING H V
HELIX 1 SCR01 A 25X0,6 Ø 135 øi 22 L= 9,5 MT 1
HELIX 2 SCR02 B 40X0,6 Ø 190 øi 25 L=15 1
HELIX3 SCR03
H 40X1,1 Ø 265 øi 45 L=18 1
J 40X1,35 Ø265 øi 45 L=15 2
HELIX 4 SCR04
P 40X1,35Ø320 øi 55L=18 MT 2
TAB5 Type Springs
EXEMPLE 1
Horizontal
Cable pay-off to 2 directions
Lw =25m
h =1 m
Cable                      4G16
TAB1  Cable data for cable standard
4X80A 4G16 0,94 22,5
SLIP RING Cross section
Weight
(kg/m)
Ø
[mm]
TAB3 Horizontal cable pay-off
D(mm) W (Kg) 10 15 20 25 30
22-25 0,75-1,1 HX03 HX03 HX04 HX04 HX04
TAB1
Code spring cable reel
SCR04-573630-3J-1L4A80A
HX4 HELIX 4 SCR04 573630
SERIES SPRING CABLE
REEL
DRUM DIMENSION
D= 570 mm
D= 360 mm
L=300 mm
CHOICE SPRING CABLE REEL